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The page gives the tabulated list of TSTransco's Board of Directors. The contact numbers and the respective profile links of each director are also seen.

Sri SAM Rizvi, IAS

Sri Sandeep Kumar
Jha, IAS

Sri C.Srinivasa Rao,
IRAS(Rtd.)

Sri G.Narsing Rao
Sri J.Surya Prakash
Sri B.Narsinga Rao
Sri T.Jagath Reddy

Chairman & Managing TSTRANSCO

Director
Joint Managing
Director
Joint Managing
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

IT & Traning

Fin.,Comml.&HRD

Projects

Lift Irrigation Schemes
Grid Operations
Transmission

+91-40-23317657

+91-40-23317628

+91-40-23395325
+91-40-23317652
040-23393585

+91-40-23317689

cmd@tstransco.in

jmd@tstransco.in

dir.proj@tstransco.in
dir.lis@tstransco.in
dir.gridoperation@tstransco.in
dir.trans@tstransco.in
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